
The Undecided
IronFist

Dancing In The Pie
Words & Music by IronFistCatepillan

1/6Copyright IRFI®ltd.
All Rights Reserved - International Copyright Secured

= 120

Standard tuning

1
prodigal_warrior@priest.com

7
5

7
5 7 8 7

7
5

7
5

E-Gt

3

7
5 7 8 7

7
5

7
5

7
7 8 7

7
5

7
5

X
X

7
7 8 7

7
5

6

19
17

15
17

17 17
19 20

full

20
19

full

18
17

full

17
(18)

full

(18)
17

9

15
17

17 17
19 20 (20)

22 19
19

17
19

19
17 17

15
17

17 17
19 20

full

20

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/6

12

19

full

18
17

full

17
(18) (18)

17
17

15
17

17 17
19 20 24 (24)

7
7
5

18

7
5

7
5

7
5

9
9

7 7
5

7
5

7
5

8
8

19

7
5

7
5

7
5

9
9

7
20

22 19
21

18
20

18
20

20

7
5

7
5

7
5

9
9

7 7
5

7
5

7
5

8
8

21

7
5

7
5

7
5

9
9

7
20

22 19
21

18
20

18
20

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/6

22

7
5

7
5

7
5

9
9

7 7
5

7
5

7
5

8
8

23

7
5

7
5

7
5

9
9

7
20

22 19
21

18
20

18
20

24

7
5

7
5

7
5

9
9

7 7
5

7
5

7
5

8
8

7
5

7
5

7
5

9
9

7
20

22 19
21 20

26

= 120

7
5

7
5

7
5

9
9

7 7
5

7
5

7
5

8
8

7
5

7
5

7
5

9
9

7
20

22

28

= 90 = 150

(22)
17

19
19

17

17
19 (19)

17
19

(17)

19
17 17 16

16 14

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/6

31

17
19

17
19

19
17

17 (17)
18

20
20

18

X
X
X 17

32

17
19

19
17

17
19 (19)

17
19

(17)

19
17 17 16

16 14

34

= 120

17
19

17
19

19
17

17 (17)
18

20
20

18

X
X
X 17

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9

7
5

7
7
5

5
5
3

36

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9

7
5

7
7
5

5
5
3

14
16

14
12

14
16

17 (17)
16

(17)
(16)

(17)
(16)

38

12
12

14
16

17
16 15 14

16 15 14
14 13

12

14
16

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/6

39

14
16

14
12

14
16

17 (17)
16

(17)
(16)

(17)
(16)

40

12
12

14
16

17
16 15 14

16 15 14
14 13

12

14
16 (16)

42

17
19

19
19

19
17

17
17

19
19

17

16

(17)

(16)

17
19

19
19

19
17

17 (17)

45

3 3

(17)
12 12 12

14 14 14
11

11
9

11
11

9

17
19
19
17

47

19
21

21
19

19
21

21
19

19
19

17
19
19
17

21
23
23
21

21
23
23
21

(21)
(23)
(23)
(21)

(21)
(23)
(23)
(21)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/6

53

4
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

X
X
X

4
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

X
X
X

4
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

X
X
X

4
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

X
X
X

59

2 2 2 2 2 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4

9
9
7

X
X
X

61

2 2 2 2 2 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4

6
6
4

6
6
4

6
6
4

63
READ THE NOTE!
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